
Bid Title: B.C. Transit Facility Parking Lot Rehabilitation

Bid Opening Date: April 27, 2016

Contact/Department: Transit

RFB 2016-045

                  BIDDERS - →  →  →  →  → 
L&T 

Construction

Barrett 

Paving.

Broome 

Bituminous

Fahs 

Construction

Itemized Bid Proposal - pages 77 through 79 Signed/Duplicated Y Y Y Y

Bid Tabs - pages 80 through 86 Y Y Y Y

Bid Bond pages 87 through 89 Y Y Y Y

Contractor's Qualifications Statement pages 90 through 94 Y Y Y Y

Contractor's Questionnaire pages 95 & 96 Y Y Y Y

Non-Collusive Certification pages 97 & 98 Y Y Y Y

Election Law Statement page 99 Y Y Y Y

Gifts Statement page 100 Y Y Y Y

Iranian Divestment Certification page 101 Y Y Y Y

FTA Clauses Acknowledgement Certification page 102 Y Y Y Y

FTA Govt-wide Debartment & Susp. Cert. Pgs 103 & 104 Y Y Y Y

Lobbying Certification page 105 Y Y Y Y

Buy America Certification pages 106 & 107 Y Y Y Y

W-9 Y Y Y Y

Bidder's Checklist page 112 Y Y Y Y

GROSS SUM BASE BID 488,164.80$  398,599.00$  343,689.50$  399,770.00$  



Bid Title: B.C. Transit Facility Parking Lot Rehabilitation

Bid Opening Date: April 27, 2016

Contact/Department: Transit

RFB 2016-045

                  BIDDERS - →  →  →  →  → Bothar ZMK

Itemized Bid Proposal - pages 77 through 79 Signed/Duplicated Y Y

Bid Tabs - pages 80 through 86 Y Y

Bid Bond pages 87 through 89 Y Y

Contractor's Qualifications Statement pages 90 through 94 Y Y

Contractor's Questionnaire pages 95 & 96 Y Y

Non-Collusive Certification pages 97 & 98 Y Y

Election Law Statement page 99 Y Y

Gifts Statement page 100 Y Y

Iranian Divestment Certification page 101 Y Y

FTA Clauses Acknowledgement Certification page 102 Y Y

FTA Govt-wide Debartment & Susp. Cert. Pgs 103 & 104 Y Y

Lobbying Certification page 105 Y Y

Buy America Certification pages 106 & 107 Y Y

W-9 Y Y

Bidder's Checklist page 112 Y Y

GROSS SUM BASE BID 388,791.22$  399,000.00$  


